
2023 - 2024 ASCE Student Chapter Faculty Advisors/Contacts 
Central Connecticut State University – Faculty Advisors: Bin (Brenda) Zhou, Ph.D., P.E., 
Professor, Civil Engineering Program Coordinator, Department of Engineering, Advanced 
Innovation Hub Room 31507, 1615 Stanley Street, New Britain, CT 06050, zhoubin@ccsu.edu, 
(860) 832-0075, and Young moo Sohn, Ph.D., Associate Professor, Department of Engineering, 
Advanced Innovation Hub Room 31502, 1615 Stanley Street, New Britain, CT 06050, 860-832-
1812 Office, ymsohn@ccsu.edu 

2023-24 CCSU Student Contact: Liliana Carrion, lilianacarrion@my.ccsu.edu, 475-202-2671 

Quinnipiac University – Faculty Advisor: John Greenleaf, P.E., Ph.D., M.ASCE, 275 Mount 
Carmel Avenue, Mail Stop: TH-ENR, Hamden, CT 06518, 203-582-5018 Office, Email: 
john.greenleaf@quinnipiac.edu 

2023-24 Quinnipiac Student Contact: Martin Redeny, martin.radeny@qu.edu, 203-582-7985 

Three Rivers Community College - Diba Khan-Bureau, Ph.D., 574 New London Turnpike, 
Norwich, CT 06360, 860-885-2383 Office, 860-886-4960 Fax, 860-859-0781 Home, dkhan-
bureau@trcc.commnet.edu 

2023-24 TRCC Student Contact: TBD Name, Email & Phone 

United States Coast Guard Academy – LT Alyssa Milanese, Alyssa.C.Milanese@uscga.edu, 
Department of Engineering, 31 Mohegan Avenue, New London, CT 06320, 860.701.6479 Office 

2023-24 USCGA Student Contact: TBD Name, Email & Phone 

University of Connecticut - Shinae Jang, Ph.D., P.E., Professor in Residence, Director of 
Undergraduate Studies, Civil and Environmental Engineering, University of Connecticut, 261 
Glenbrook Road, Unit #3037, Storrs, CT 06269-3037, 860-486-0540 Office, 860-486-2298 Fax, 
shinae.jang@uconn.edu 

2023-24 UConn Student Contact: 2023-24 President: Max Raha, max.raha@uconn.edu 

University of Hartford – Faculty Advisors: Song Wang, Ph.D., Assistant Professor, Department of 
Civil, Environmental, and Biomedical Engineering, College of Engineering, Technology, and 
Architecture, University of Hartford, 200 Bloomfield Ave, West Hartford, CT 06117, Office: UT 
304E, Office Phone: 860-768-4855, Cell: 716-472-6765, SONWANG@hartford.edu and Ted 
Sussman, Ph.D., Associate Professor, UT 237 sussmann@hartford.edu, 860-768-4615 

2023-24 University of Hartford Student Contact: Paige DiCiccio, diciccio@hartford.edu, 860-604-
8187 

University of New Haven – Faculty Advisor: Goli Nossoni, Ph.D., Department of Civil & 
Environmental Engineering, 300 Boston Post Road, West Haven, CT 06516, 203-479-4173 
Office, GNossoni@newhaven.edu,  

2023-24 UNH Student Contact: TBD Name, Email & Phone 
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